1. ro¢nik

Zavod :

Dolansky krpal

Potéadany dne :

26.03.2022

C.p. P.z. Zévodnik

Rok

Druzstvo

Cas

VC  Délka
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Gogela Martin
Koudelka Lukas
Berger Jan
Vasut Jakub
Lindner Roman
Frydrych Martin
Krejc¢i Tomas
Chmelo Tibor

Spacir Jan

2001
1983
2000
1987
1984
1983
1986
1988
1988

AK Olomouc

AK Drnovice

AK Olomouc

Dolany

Dolany

Lisna

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Sternberk

SOB Olomouc

0:35:28
0:38:53
0:39:15
0:41:20
0:41:40
0:42:38
0:44:04
0:54:04
1:00:28
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Dvotéak Pavel
Blaha Tomas
Lachnit Jan
Skopalik Zbynék
Sktivanek Martin
Rasner Tomas
Lorenc Martin
Havli¢ek Tomas
Zimmermann Lukas
Pénkava Radomil
Grygar Miroslav
Handl Tomas
Ambros Jiti
Opletal Tomas
Kolacek Ales
Fritscher Adam
Palat Lukas
Kolmas Zden¢k

1982
1976
1980
1978
1976
1979
1975
1980
1979
1974
1975
1975
1975
1974
1976
1975
1980
1982

Atletika Alojzov
AK Krométiz

Ladermon Team Olomouc

KVS Olomouc

AK Drnovice

TriSK Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
AC Drozdin

AQOL

SC Samotisky
Sternberk

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Slatinice

Dolany

Slavi¢

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

0:34:48
0:35:36
0:37:25
0:40:11
0:41:02
0:42:13
0:42:41
0:43:49
0:44:20
0:44:57
0:45:25
0:46:31
0:46:40
0:46:44
0:47:48
0:48:07
0:54:00
0:54:21
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Martinek Jaroslav
Roncék Jan
Adamek Oldfich
Tvartizka Tomas
Polivka Vladimir
Robenek Michal

Rasner Tomas

1969
1967
1966
1972
1969
1968
1969

TriSK Olomouc
Bélkovice - Lastany
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Kroméfiz

TTC Olomouc
Samotisky

KVS Olomouc

0:39:48
0:42:53
0:45:05
0:49:48
0:51:37
0:54:04
0:54:48
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Spacir Ladislav
Miick Arnost

1955
1959

TJ Lokomotiva Bieclav

Hranice

Vypracoval : Kolmas Jifi, tel : 731885269, E-mail : kolmas.j@seznam.cz

0:45:41
0:47:31
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C.p. P.z. Zévodnik Rok Druzstvo Cas VC Délka

3 Dosedgl Emil 1961 SKI OB Sternberk 0:48:01 9
4  Kovatik Oldtich 1960 TTC Olomouc 0:52:20 9
5  Kobliha Milan 1957 Atletika Alojzov 0:56:37 9
6  Barborak Bohus 1959 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:01:41 9
7  Skupien Josef 1957 Slavi¢ 1:01:41 9

1 Vynikal Bedfich 1952 AVA 0:52:29 9

1  Langhammerova Anezka 1994 AK Drnovice 0:43:50 9
2 Ondrusik Katefina 1983 AK Sternberk 0:44:09 9
3 Fritscherova Jana 1990 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 0:44:25 9
4  Drtilova Veronika 1985 Litovel 0:44:37 9
5 Belanikova Anna 2002 AK Olomouc 0:48:36 9
6  Dvorakova Jitka 1990 Atletika Alojzov 0:51:10 9
7  Svacinova Jitka 1984 Pampeliska Olomouc 0:53:41 9

‘

1 Lorencova Linda 1976 0:48:55
2  Kolmasova Lucie 1982 Olomouc 0:52:21
3 Podjuklova Iva 1974 SK Hranice 0:57:10

‘

1 HynS$tova Marie 1957 AK Drnovice 0:51:48
2  Dvorékova Eva 1955 Atletika Alojzov 0:56:37

‘
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